
• 100% factory tested for leakage and dimensional precision
• Bearing noise and durability tested
• Designed to match OE coolant �ow rate and pressure
• All required hardware included for installation

GMB Water Pump

Metal Impeller

Also Available:
180-2310 - Water Pump with PPS (plastic) Impeller
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180-2310IM 2015-10 273,692 03L121011G

MAKE MODEL YEAR ENGINE VIO OE NO.

 2.0L

AUDI

VOLKSWAGEN

A3

GOLF
JETTA

BEETLE



• Silicon shaft seals used for increased durability against harsh coolant temperatures
• Bearings produced in-house to same speci�cations and design as OEM
• 100% leak and hub-pull tested to ensure proper assembly
• Designed and tested to match OEM pressure and �ow rate during operation
• All pumps supplied with the accessories/gaskets required for replacement

GMB Heavy Duty Water Pump

July 2020
New Product Announcement

GMB North America, Inc.
100 Herrod Blvd., Dayton, NJ 08810 

salesinquiry@gmb.net

© 2020 All rights reserved.

1-800-421-5019
M-F 8:00AM - 5:00PM

Visit www.GMB.net for the latest parts announcements!

Check out what’s new this month!

Heavy Duty Water Pump

GMB NO. 

196-2360 DETROIT DIESEL
DD13
DD15
DD16

EA4722000101
A4722000101

EA4722000401

MAKE MODEL ENGINE OE NO.

12.8L
14.8L
15.6L

2019-08

YEAR


