# July 2020 New Product Announcement

# **Water Pump**

## Check out what's new this month!

GMB NO.	MAKE	MODEL	YEAR	ENGINE	VIO	OE NO.
180-2310IM	AUDI	А3	2015-10	2.0L	273,692	03L121011G
	VOLKSWAGEN	GOLF JETTA BEETLE				





### **Metal Impeller**

Also Available:

**180-2310** - Water Pump with PPS (plastic) Impeller

#### **GMB Water Pump**

- 100% factory tested for leakage and dimensional precision
- Bearing noise and durability tested
- Designed to match OE coolant flow rate and pressure
- All required hardware included for installation



Visit www.GMB.net for the latest parts announcements!









# **Heavy Duty Water Pump**

## Check out what's new this month!

GMB NO.	MAKE	MODEL	YEAR	ENGINE	OE NO.
196-2360	DETROIT DIESEL	DD13 DD15 DD16	2019-08	12.8L 14.8L 15.6L	EA4722000101 A4722000101 EA4722000401



#### **GMB Heavy Duty Water Pump**

- Silicon shaft seals used for increased durability against harsh coolant temperatures
- Bearings produced in-house to same specifications and design as OEM
- 100% leak and hub-pull tested to ensure proper assembly
- Designed and tested to match OEM pressure and flow rate during operation
- All pumps supplied with the accessories/gaskets required for replacement



Visit www.GMB.net for the latest parts announcements!





